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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $784.00 $831.00 ($47.00)  2.53 -2.61 -0.0720 SPOT

 2.53
20 SPOT Totals: $831.00 $784.00 ($47.00)

2 $17.05 $17.00 $0.05  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,016.55 $320.00 $696.55  3.28  0.68  0.02BEST BET

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 3.37
BEST BET Totals: $337.00 $1,045.75 $708.75 

40 $72.50 $65.00 $7.50  0.23  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.23
BOTTOM S Totals: $65.00 $72.50 $7.50 

32 $18.00 $2.00 $16.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $18.00 $16.00 

4 $218.00 $502.00 ($284.00)  0.70  0.62  0.00FOR500

 0.70
FOR500 Totals: $502.00 $218.00 ($284.00)

4 $29.00 $25.00 $4.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $23.20 $0.00 $23.20  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $5.80 $0.00 $5.80  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.19
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $58.00 $33.00 

2 $15.00 $3.00 $12.00  0.05  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $36.00 $12.00 $24.00  0.12  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $463.75 $571.50 ($107.75)  1.49  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $126.50 $28.25 $98.25  0.41  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $234.75 $128.00 $106.75  0.76  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

8 $2.50 $1.00 $1.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 2.83
LASTBALL Totals: $743.75 $878.50 $134.75 

8 $1,050.70 $2,165.00 ($1,114.30)  3.39  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.39
PENNY Totals: $2,165.00 $1,050.70 ($1,114.30)

3 $4.00 $1.00 $3.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $1.00 $0.06 $0.94  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $41.63 $14.30 $27.33  0.13  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $1.00 $0.15 $0.85  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $50.62 $24.00 $26.62  0.16  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $240.45 $15.00 $225.45  0.78  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.09
PENY Totals: $54.51 $338.70 $284.19 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

15 $6.00 $7.00 ($1.00)  0.02  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.03
QUARTERK Totals: $7.00 $8.00 $1.00 

1 $1,963.70 $1,766.40 $197.30  6.33  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $2,432.80 $950.40 $1,482.40  7.84  0.72  0.06Regular

3 $913.75 $1,128.21 ($214.46)  2.95  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $103.50 $105.09 ($1.59)  0.33  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $179.80 $27.90 $151.90  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $356.50 $688.50 ($332.00)  1.15  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $431.00 $32.50 $398.50  1.39  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $74.60 $1.00 $73.60  0.24  0.66  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $373.20 $145.50 $227.70  1.20  0.65  0.01Regular

10 $1,252.80 $1,604.75 ($351.95)  4.04  0.67  0.03Regular

11 $8.80 $0.00 $8.80  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $7.20 $0.00 $7.20  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.60 $0.00 $5.60  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 26.14
Regular Totals: $6,450.25 $8,111.25 $1,661.00 

1 $1,854.25 $1,154.00 $700.25  5.98  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $9,666.00 $5,650.00 $4,016.00  31.16  0.50  0.16SPOTLITE

3 $5,416.79 $3,401.60 $2,015.19  17.46  0.54  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $495.00 $244.20 $250.80  1.60  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $932.50 $378.70 $553.80  3.01  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 59.19
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,828.50 $18,364.54 $7,536.04 

40 $76.50 $70.00 $6.50  0.25  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $70.00 $76.50 $6.50 

 0.53 100.00Grand Totals $31,024.44 $22,081.01 $8,943.43 

2


